



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date June 26, 1981 19 Receipt and Permit number A72909

| To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: | |
|--|--|
| The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make elect Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electr LOCATION OF WORK:722 Brighton Ave. | rical Code and the following specifications: |
| OWNER'S NAME: Louis Schoppee ADDR | ESS: |
| | FEES |
| OUTLETS: | |
| Receptacles Switches Plugmold FIXTURES (number of) | ft. TOTAL |
| FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) | TOTAL. |
| Strip Flourescent ft | |
| SERVICES: | , |
| Overhead Underground Temporary | TOTAL amperes |
| METERS: (number of) | |
| Fractional | |
| 1 HP or over | |
| RESIDENTIAL HEATING: | |
| Oil or Gas (number of units) | |
| Electric (number of rooms)COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: | |
| Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) | |
| Oil or Gas (by separate units) | |
| Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws | |
| APPLIANCES: (number of) | |
| | Heaters |
| Cook Tops Dispos Wall Ovens Dishw | |
| <u> </u> | actors |
| | s (denote) |
| TOTAL | |
| MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) | |
| Branch Panels Transformers | |
| Air Conditioners Central Unit | |
| Separate Units (windows) | |
| Signs 20 sq. ft. and under | |
| Over 20 sq. ft. | |
| Swimming Pools Above Ground | |
| In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential | |
| Commercial | |
| Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 an | nps and under |
| over t | 30 amps |
| Circus, Fairs, etc. | |
| Alterations to wires | |
| Emergency Lights, battery | *************************************** |
| Emergency Generators | *************************************** |
| | INSTALLATION FEE DUE: 3.50 |
| FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT . FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) | DOUBLE FLE DUE: |
| FOR REMOVAL OF A STOP ORDER (504-10,b) | TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 3.50 |
| | |
| INSPECTION: | |
| Will be ready on X, 19; or Will C CONTRACTOR'S NAME: James W. Cassidy | all |
| CONTRACTOR'S NAME: James W. Cassidy ADDRESS: 21 Hodgins St. | |
| TEL.: 774-5478 | |
| | ATURE OF CONTRACTOR: |
| LIMITED LICENSE NO.: | ATURE OF CONTRACTOR: |
| | <i>f</i> . |
| INSPECTOR'S CORY | WHITE |

OFFICE COPY - CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN

| PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED DATE DATE REMARKS: 6-29-81 97 with spliced - change 1 | INSPECTIO | Service called in $6-29-61$ | Permit Num Location Cowner Date of Perr Final Inspec By Inspector Permit Appl |
|--|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|---|
| 1 26 Cul | CODI COMPLIA COMPLET DATE | INSPECTIONS://///// | rical install |
| | | | · · |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

| B.O.C.A. USE GRUUP | | | |
|-------------------------------|------|-----|----|
| B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION | | | |
| 7) -2 | June | 19. | 10 |

| B.U.C.A. USE | SHOCK IIIIIII | | 111 0 100 |
|--|---|---|---|
| | | Tune 19, 198 | JJL 9 1981 |
| ZONING LOCATION. | PORTLANI | o, MAINE, June 19, 198 | |
| To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDIN | NG & INSPECTION SERVICE | ES, PORTLAND, MAINE | CITY of PORTLANI |
| me the state of the same of th | on for a normit to pract after. The | enair, demolish, move or insidii ine jo | llowing building, struc- |
| | accordance with the Lows of the | e State of Maine, the Portland B.C.C. | MI Dunang Com |
| Zoning Ordinance of the City of I | Portland with plans and specific | ations, if any, submitted herewith and | tite lottowing speniess |
| tions: 722 Bric | ahton Ave. | Fire I | District #1 [], #2 [] |
| | Lewis Schonnee | Same | ichitone |
| Owner's name and address Lescoo's name and address | | | lephone |
| 3. Contractor's name and addre | s Glamour Pools L | isbon St. Lewiston Te | lephone |
| 4. Architect | Specific | cations Plans | No. of sneets |
| - 4. 4.4 31060 | ronno swimmini bool | N N N Route of roof Room | OI IUIIIII V |
| | . Tloot | STURE OF TODE | JA11.15 |
| Material No. stone | S Ficat | | |
| Festimated contractural cost \$ | 7,000. | | 7ee \$. 34.30 |
| FIELD INSPECTOR—MI | (| GENERAL DESCRIPTION | |
| This application is for: | @ 775-5451 To i. | stall 17'x35' inground | l pool as per plan |
| Dwelling | Ext. 234 Will | be enclosed with fence | • |
| Garage | | | |
| Masonry Bldg | | Stamp of | Special Conditions |
| Metal Bldg | | • | |
| Demolitions | | | |
| Change of Use | | | |
| | parate permits are required by t | he instalices and subcontractors of h | eating, plumbing, electri- |
| cal and mechanicals. | | | |
| ì | PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED T | O 12 1 3 4 5 | |
| | | | • |
| | DETAILS OF | Is any electrical work involved in this | s work? |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | No stories | sound or iniculation. | |
| | Thickness. | top bottom cellar . Roof covering | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
| | Matarial of chimnets | of lining Kind of near | |
| - 1 7 17 ! 17 ! A | Drocced or full size? | Comer posis | Dimb + |
| ot out 1 : | Columns under girders | | Olf Commons (|
| Studs (outside walls and carr | uing partitions) 2x4-16" O. C | . Bridging in every moor and nat rot | V Shur over a rece |
| Joists and rafters: | 1.4.50.00 20 | d, 3rd | |
| O.i centers: | 1-4-0 | rd | , 1001 |
| Maximum span: | sonry walls, thickness of walls? | *********** | . height? |
| | TE A | GARAGE | |
| No cars now accommodated | lot to be secom | modated number commercial ca | rs to be accommodated |
| Will automobile repairing be | done other than minor repairs | s to cars habitually stored in the prop | osed vuilding? |
| APPROVALS BY: | DATE | MISCELLAN | MOUS |
| BUILDING INSPECTION- | PLAN EXAMINER | Will work require disturbing of an | y tree on a public street? |
| ZONING: COVICE. JULICE | 00: 1/8/07 | Will there be in charge of the above | ve work a person competent |
| BUILDING CODE: | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | to see that the State and City req | uirements pertaining thereto |
| Fire Dept.: | | are observed? es | - |
| Othoms | | | |
| Guine Transfer | Signature of Applicant | uis schappee | Phone # 774-8302 |
| | Tune Name of choice | ewis Schoppe | 1 |

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY



Other ... and Address 7-10-31 Nowak yet 7-30-81 Work Star

722 Brighton Avenue

July 1, 1970

cc to: Willis Plouffe,65 Linton St. Sc.P. cc to: Corporation Commsel

James Gigero 722 Brighton Avenue Dear Mr. Gigero:

Fermit to construct lostory frame addition, 12' x 12' on the side of the existing building at the above named location in the R-3 Residential Zone in which this preperty is located is presently not issuable because the construction of this addition in the location which you have designated on your plan will require the one required parking space to be moved back so as not to encreach upon the required front yard which is in violation of the Zoning Ordinance as stated under Sec. 602.14.f.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal, rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Foom 11°. City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. See of \$5.00 shall be paid at the tire the appeal is filed.

tery truly yours,

Edwin W. Locke, Jr. Plan Examiner II

EWL:m

Mo Hppert

CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

بDate -

-Zone Location - 2.3

-Interior or corner Lot -

.40 ft. setback area (Section 21) -

-Use - ald fun

-Sewage Disposal -

Mear Yards - 50 Rey 25

Side Yards - 8' Rey &

Front Yards - 30' Reg 25'

Projections -

Height -

-Iot Area - 6500 25% /625#

_Building Area = 1056 /

Area per Family -

Width of Lot -

Lot Frontage -

Off-street Parking - COZ. 14F

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUÉD JUL 7 748

| Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class | 052 - 1910 |
|---|---|
| Portland, Maine, June 29, 1970 | |
| To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE | |
| The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the followin accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance especifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: | wing building structure equipment of the City of Portland, plans and |
| Location 722 Brighton Avenue Within Fire Limits | Dist. No |
| Owner's name and address James Gigors, 722.9 righton Ave. | |
| Lessee's name and address | - |
| Contractor's name and address Willis Plouffe, 65 Linton St. S. P. | Telephone 773-5415 |
| Architect | yes No. of sheets 62 |
| Proposed use of building len. dwelling | |
| Last use | |
| Material frame | |
| Other buildings on same lot | |
| Estimated cost \$1,600 | Fee \$5_90 |
| General Description of New Work | |
| To construct 1-story frame enclosed breezeway, 12° x 14; on side of | .e andataa antaa |
| | |
| To demolish side porch and cut in 4° wide archway between existing | g dwelling and new |
| addition - | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus shich is to | be taken out separately by and in |
| the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor | |
| Details of New Work | |
| Is any plumbing involved in this work? | d in this work? Yea |
| Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what 15 proposed for | |
| Has septic tank notice been sent?Form notice sent? | _ |
| Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest | |
| Size, front 129 depth 120 No. stories 1 solid or filled land 8011d | |
| | |
| Material of foundation ement block-at least hickness, top 12 bottom 12 Kind of roof pitch Rise per foct 12 Koof covering asphalt. | ceilar no |
| | |
| No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining | |
| Framing Lumber-Kınd. spruce; Dressed or full size? dr | |
| Size Girder Columns under girders Size | |
| Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and | |
| Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2x3 , 2na , 2na , 3rd, 3rd | |
| On centers: 1st floor_lim, 2nd, 3rd, 3rd, | |
| Maximum sp.nn: 1st floor | |
| If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? | height? |
| If a Garage | |
| No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodatednumber commerc | ial ann to be agreemendated |
| | |
| Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the | ie proposed building/ |
| PROVED: Miscella | eneous |
| 7/6/76 Will work require disturbing of any | tree on a public street? |
| Will there be in charge of the abo | · |
| 202413 E.1 7/6/76 Will work require disturbing of any Will there be in charge of the above that the State and City required. | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| observed? | t moroto me |
| Application for the contraction of the contraction | |
| Willis Plouffe | A.A. |
| s 301 De 11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Hondi |

Signature of owner By 1

NOTES Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Inspn. closing-in 9 14 a . 1.0 lš. 12 " $D_{\rm min}^{(1)}(\beta)$ 01 ** 213 ° 8 k بلكزيا 33. 9' .. • .



(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE - C APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Portland, Maine, ...April 5, 1952

Class of Building or Type of Structure ___ Third Class_

APPOPAGE

CITY of PORLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

| The undersigned hereby | applies for a permit to er | ect attexnopoladosol | Sich Stalk ike follov | ing building towerouse purposent |
|--|--|---|---|------------------------------------|
| specifications, if any, submitted | l herewith and the followi | ng specifications: | | f the City of Portland, plans and |
| Location 7ZD-7ZZ Brig | hton Avenue | W | ithin Fire Limits? | no Dist. No. |
| Owner's name and address Th | <u>1e Minat Corp., 22</u> | O Cumberland A | venue | Telephone 4-8013 |
| Lessee's name and address | | *************************************** | | Telephone |
| Contractor's name and addre | ssowners | *************************************** | Standard Pl | an F |
| Architect | , | Specifications | Plans .V. | en F No. of sheets 1 |
| Proposed use of building | dwelling_hous | <u> </u> | >+H+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ | No. families 1 |
| Last use | | *************************************** | | No. families |
| Manual No etc | wise Heat | Style of r | roof | Roofing |
| Other buildings on same lot | | | | F 6 7 00 |
| Estimated cost \$6,800 | _ | | | Fee \$7.00 |
| Estillated Cost Quantum par n n | General De | scription of Ne | w Work | te er - manuster |
| To construct 12-sto | | | • | |
| 10 00111011101 -2 | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | - | |
| × | • | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Important no | 12. 1 | | | |
| Important no | ace sew | Nation of beating at | shawatur subich is to | be taken out separately by and in |
| It is supderstood that this per- the name of the heating contra | nsi does not include insid ctor DRRMIT TO R | uanon oj neaung ap K ISSIIRD TO | <i>paratus wated is to</i> cwners | ve airen our separatory of and the |
| the mame of the nearing commo | | | _ | |
| | | ails of New Wo | | wee Chairmath at t |
| Is any plumbing involved in | this work?yes | ls any elec | trical work involve | ed in this work?yes |
| Is connection to be made to | public sewer?yes_ | It not, wa | at is proposed for | sewage? |
| Height average grade to top | of plate13 | Height averag | e grade to highest | point of roof 241 |
| Size, front 381 depth | 1 24 No. stories | lasolid or fill | ed land?SQL | earth or rock?ear.on |
| Material of foundationcom | crete Ti | ickness, top10! | bottom_12" | id earth or rock?earth |
| Material of underginging | " to sill | | 1 001 111-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1- | . Thickness |
| Kind of roofpitch=gal | le Rise per foot10 | Roof cove | ring Asphalt Cl | ass C Und Lab |
| No. of chimneys | Material of chimney | sbrick of lining | <u>tile</u> Kind | of heat steam fuel Oli |
| Framing lumber—Kind | nemlock | Dressed or | r full size?dr | essed |
| Corner posts LY6 | Sille box Girt or | r ledger board? | | Size |
| Cindom was Size | 6x8 full size | er girdersLally | Size3.#.! | Max. on centers7! |
| Canda (autaida malla and co | region partitions 2x4-1 | 6" O. C. Bridging i | n every floor and | flat roof span over 8 feet. |
| Studs (outside walls and ca | tet floor Owk | o stailway | and | , roof2x8 |
| Joists and rafters: | 15t 1001 | 2nd 16" | 3ed | roof24" |
| On centers: | 19t 1100T | , 211U | | , roof12! |
| Maximum span: | 18t 1100r | ZNQ | oru | Managamana i 1001 (managamana) |
| If one story building with a | nasonry walls, thickness | of wallst | *************************************** | height? |
| | | If a Garage | | |
| No. cars now accommodate | d on same lot, to be | e zccommodated | number commerc | cial cars to be accommodated |
| Will automobile repairing b | e done other than mino | r repairs to cars hal | oitually stored in t | he proposed building? |
| | | - I | Miscell | |
| PROVĘD: | | | | |
| OX- 4/7/52-05 | JY I | | | y tree on a public street?no |
| mandetiariani | | | | ove work a person competent to |
| *************************************** | *************************************** | see that the St | ate and City req | uirements pertaining thereto are |
| | | observed? yes. | ********** | |
| | 1/444-91-914-91-44-91-141-91-91-91-91-91-91-91-91-91-91-91-91-91 | The Minat Con | rp. | |
| | المرابعة المرابعة ا | - | Park and | 4 |

Signature of ownerby:

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES Sould Suchanirar is

Jan 7 They

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 720-722 Brighton Avenue

Issued to The Kinat Corp.

Date of Issue December 26, 1952

Uliva is to reriffy that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entiro

One-family Intelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved: 12/23/52

(Date)

Dispector of Buildings

MENANCEMENT IN THE PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF THE PRO

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

| | for <u>dwelling</u> |
|----|---|
| | at 720-722 grighton Avenue Date 4/5/52 |
| 1. | In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? The Minet Corp |
| 2. | Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, andhow? stakes |
| 3. | Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? <u>ves</u> If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced? |
| 4. | What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip |
| 5. | Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the propsed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? |
| 6. | Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? yes |
| 7. | Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? |
| | my |

W. WARNING !!! THIS PULLDING PERMIT IS ISSUED

Dept. of Public Works cannot re-set their stakes.

as to allow reasonable opportunity to make re-check.

112

READINESS TO START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CHECK OF LOCATION HAS BEEN MADE BY INSPECTOR,

NOTICE EAS PEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF

THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO LAYING OF UNIT MASONRY IN FCUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL CONDITION:

* * 4 Original markings of corners of lot an' especially stakes on street line set by Dept. of Public Wor must be kept intect and easily accessible for re-check--not covered by excavated earth or building materials. Otherwise the "go-ahead" cannot be given.

Obtiously the notice for re-check must be given at such a time

Warren McDonald

Inspector of Buildings

(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE-C PERMIT ISSUED MAY 1954 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure ____Third Class_____

| The undersioned he | | | |
|--|--|---|---|
| The undersioned he | BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE | 17, 1954 | ···· |
| in accordance with the Lar specifications, if any subm | ereby applies for a permit to exect alter repair ws of the State of Mains, the Building Cod | rdevuhishinxiak the follo e and Zoning Ordinance | owing building stractars on the of the City of Portland, plans a |
| | | | |
| Owner's name and add | 722 Brighton Ave. | Within Fire Limits | ? <u>no</u> Dist. No. |
| a mer a manie and artife | ss | lve. | m |
| | | | |
| on all a long and all | raiess nothir contred of chibe. To | id Ave. | T-1-1 1 1000 |
| | ************************************** | ma Di | |
| - roposed use of Diffiffills " | awelling house | | |
| TOTAL TELES INTERPREDICTIONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF | | | |
| | . stones Heat Styl | e of roof | 70. 0 |
| - sile buildings on same i | OL | *************************************** | |
| Estimated cost \$ 2,000 | Ta-Benner, 111. | | Fec \$ 5.00 |
| | General Description of | New Work | ************************************** |
| Geilin's to | ire second floor, 2x4 studs, 1: be ceiling tile. 2x8*s, 16" | or centers, 12's | pa |
| | | | ICATE OF OCCUPANCY |
| i is understood that this b | ermit does not include installation of I | oror | 1211 11 N. T. N. S |
| he name of the heating contr | ermit does not include installation of heatin ractor. PHRMIT TO BE ISSUED T | g apparatus which is to | be taken out separately by and i |
| | | - | |
| s any plumbing involved | Details of New in this work? | Work | |
| | is anv | | |
| s connection to be made t | to public sewer? | what is managed to | l in this work? |
| | o paone sewer It not. | what is proposed for s | ewage? |
| Ias septic tank notice bee | en sent?Form | what is proposed for s notice sent? | ewage? |
| Ias septic tank notice bee Ieight average grade to to | en sent?FormForm | what is proposed for s notice sent? | · of roof |
| Has septic tank notice bee Height average grade to to ize, frontdept | pp of plate Height aw | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la | · of roof |
| Has septic tank notice bee Height average grade to to ize, frontdept Material of foundation | op of plate | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la | · of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee Ieight average grade to to ize, frontdept Iaterial of foundation Iaterial of underpiuning | op of plate | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la | · of roof |
| las septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | pp of plateNo. storiessolid or Th. kness, top Height Rise per foot Roof co | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la | · of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | pp of plate | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la covering | of roof |
| fas septic tank notice bee feight average grade to to to ze, front | po of plate Height aw th No. stories solid or Ti kness, top Height Rise per foot Rcof community Naterial of chimneys of linin | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la become b overing | of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | consent? If not, en sent? Form Form Form Po of plate No. stories solid or No. stories solid or Height Respect foot Respect foot Respect foot Solid or Height Respect foot Respect foot Respect foot Solid or Respect foot Respect foot Respect foot Solid or Respect foot Respect foot Respect foot Solid or Respect foot Respect foot Respect foot Respect foot Solid or Respect foot | what is proposed for s notice sent? raige gr. filled la vering | of roof |
| las septic tank notice bee leight average grade to | pp of plate | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la | of roof arth or rock? ckness fheat fuel |
| as septic tank notice bee eight average grade to to ze, front dept dept deterial of foundation deterial of underpinning deterial of underpinning of co. of chimneys determing lumber—Kind dept determing lumber—Kind determing lumber—Kind determing lumber determined determin | po of plate Height aw th No. stories solid or Ti kness, top Height Rise per foot Rcof compared to chimneys of linin Dressect Sills Girt or ledger board? Columns under girders arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgin | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering Kind o l or full size? | of roof |
| las septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front deptilaterial of foundation laterial of underpizning ind of roof foot foot foot from least and foot foot foot foot foot foot foot foo | Proof plate Form | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering | of roof |
| fas septic tank notice bee eight average grade to to ze, front depticaterial of foundation deterial of underpinning diaterial of underpinning deterial deterial of underpinning deterial deteri | r not, en sent?Form pp of plate Height ave thNo. storiessolid or Th. kness, top Height Rise per foot Rcof co Material of chimneys of linin Dressec SillsGirt or ledger board? Columns under girders arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgin 1st floor, 2nd 1st floor, 2nd | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering | of roof arth or rock? ckness f heat Size Mat on centers t roof span over 8 feet |
| las septic tank notice bee leight average grade to | r not, r sent?Form pp of plate Height ave thNo. storiessolid or Th. kness, top Height Rise per foot Rcof co Material of chimneys of linin Dressec Sills Girt or ledger board? Columns under girders arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgin 1st floor, 2nd 1st floor, 2nd 1st floor, 2nd | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering | of roof arth or rock? ckness f heat Size Mac on centers t roof span over 8 feet roof , roof |
| las septic tank notice bee leight average grade to | r not, r sent?Form pp of plate Height ave thNo. storiessolid or Th. kness, top Height Rise per foot Rcof co Material of chimneys of linin Dressec Sills Girt or ledger board? Columns under girders arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgin 1st floor, 2nd 1st floor, 2nd 1st floor, 2nd | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering | of roof arth or rock? ckness f heat fuel Size Mat on centers t roof span over 8 feet roof, roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | respect to the second of the s | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering | of roof arth or rock? ckness f heat Size Mac on centers t roof span over 8 feet roof , roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | po of plate Height average from Height average from Height Height Height Height from Height from Height of linin Dressed Of linin Dressed Columns under girders arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgin 1st floor 2nd 1st floor | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la b overing | of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front dept laterial of foundation laterial of underpinning find of roof so of chimneys Size. Size coutside walls and calloists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: one story building with root. | r sent? Form pp of plate Height awath No. stories Solid on The kness, top The kness, top Height Roof or Roo | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering | of roof arth or rock? ckness f heat Size Mat on centers t roof span over 8 feet roof roof roof height? |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front dept laterial of foundation laterial of underpinning find of roof so of chimneys Size. Size coutside walls and calloists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: one story building with root. | po of plate Height average from Height average from Height Height Height Height from Height from Height of linin Dressed Of linin Dressed Columns under girders arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgin 1st floor 2nd 1st floor | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la bovering | of roof arth or rock? ckness f heat fuel Size Mat on centers t roof span over 8 feet roof , roof height? |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front dept laterial of foundation laterial of underpixning on of chimneys Size or can leight and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: On estory building with repairing by VED: | po of plate | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la b overing | of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front dept laterial of foundation laterial of underpixning on of chimneys Size or can leight and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: On estory building with repairing by VED: | po of plate | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la b overing | of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | respectively. Form pop of plate | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la b overing Kind o l or full size? g in every floor and fla , 3rd , 3rd mumber commercial abitually stored in the Miscellane lire disturbing of any tr | of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | po of plate Height awath No. stories Solid or Height Will work required to the solid or Height Solid or Height Height Solid or Height Roof or Material of chimneys of lining Dressor Sills Girt or ledger board? Columns under girders Arrying partitions 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging 1st floor 2nd | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la b overing | of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front dept dept dept dept dept dept dept dep | po of plate Height awath No. stories Solid or Height Will work required to the solid or Height Solid or Height Height Solid or Height Roof or Material of chimneys of lining Dressor Sills Girt or ledger board? Columns under girders Arrying partitions 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging 1st floor 2nd | what is proposed for s notice sent? erage gr. filled la b overing Kind o l or full size? Kind o l or full | of roof |
| las septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front | respectively. Form po of plate Height away the No. stories Solid or Height Will there be see that the Sons of Ports. Form Form Height away the No. stories Solid or Height Roof or R | what is proposed for s notice sent? rage gr. filled la b overing Kind o l or full size? g in every floor and fla 3rd 3rd 3rd mumber commercial abitually stored in the Miscellane in charge of the above State and City require | of roof |
| Ias septic tank notice bee leight average grade to to ize, front dept laterial of foundation laterial of underpixning on of chimneys Size or can leight and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: On estory building with repairing by VED: | respectively. The sent of the | what is proposed for s notice sent? rage gr. filled la b overing Kind o l or full size? g in every floor and fla 3rd 3rd 3rd mumber commercial abitually stored in the Miscellane in charge of the above State and City require | of roof |

NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued
Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice Final Notif. 6-28-54 Partly Clased in no wiring caspection DE 7-8-54 Job Completed

WASPECTICN COST

FIL. IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Porlland, Maine, 8/5-/3-2

PERMIT ISSUED

AUG 6 1952

CITY of PORTLAND

| Co the INSPECTOR OF BUILT | JINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE |
|---|--|
| mes entiti the Laws of Maine, the | plies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: |
| 322 Back to | No. Stories No. Stories |
| | AA F CALL FOR A LOCK CO CALLERY |
| Installer's name and address | Telephone |
| • | General Description of Work |
| To install Of En | General Description of Work New Hal Wester Beiler |
| | TE THATER, OR POWER BOILER |
| Location of appliance | Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? |
| • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • | Kind of Ittel? |
| and the state of the second black | material from top of appliance or casing top of turnace |
| | From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance |
| | Other connections to same fille |
| | Rated maximum demand per nour |
| Will sufficient fresh air be supp | lied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustions |
| | , / , if OIL BURNER |
| as I was the same F | IF OIL BURNER W.C. S. W. Cabelled by underwriter's laboratories? W.C. S. W. Cabelled by underwriter's laboratories? W. C. S. W. Cabelled by underwriter's laboratories? |
| Name and type of burner | endance? La Does oil sur ly line feed from top or bottom of tank? Dat Toxa |
| Will operator be always in acce | Number and capacity of tanks / 275 |
| Type of noor beneath burner | Number and capacity of tanks |
| | |
| | A C |
| Will all tanks be more than no | storage tanks for furnace burners |
| Total capacity of any existing | |
| | IF COOKING APPLIANCE |
| Location of appliance | Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? |
| If so,-how-protected? | Kind of fuel? |
| Minimum distance to wood or | combustible material from top of appliance |
| | From sides and back From top of smokepipe |
| | Out |
| | If so how venterly Forcer of gravity, |
| tr Cood hour wented? | Rated maximum demand per nour |
| MISCE | LIANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION |
| | |
| ************************************** | |
| trouthermorenter on buildmann ann denne and definition be- | and an order of the state of th |
| distribution to the street free free free free free free free | риничения по |
| Marian Marian (1916) | |
| *************************************** | numero e monte te en amentante de manuella de la companiona del companiona dela companiona |
| *************************************** | antan e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e |
| Amount of fee enclosed? | (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same |
| building at same time.) | |
| PROVED: | |
| 150 NH WIN | Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t |
| 10-3 - W.J.J. | see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a |
| | observed? Val |
| • | |
| aniching mangaman dan manapan an manapan manapan manapan dan | DIII A A |
| | 7011/11/11/11/11 |
| | Signature of Installer |

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

APPLICATION FOR

For Sewer User Charge Adjustments

The undersigned hereby requests permission to install additional water a ten(s) in accordance with Section 322.6C of the "Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine"

"It is understood that all expenses related to the purchase, installation and mainten-

| To be Complete | ed by Applicant |
|---|---|
| Address where sub-meter is requested 722 Property owner name Leaves + Sara Sax Map Reference(on Real Estate Tax Bill) Property owner address 722 Brighton Person to be contacted to schedule inspection | Ave. Porbland M. 04102 |
| Portland Water District Acct.No.(on bill) S Billing Name & Address (on bill) Lewis | E. Schopper Sphan five Portland 112 strict Service Meter Inside House |
| Description of proposed changes in plumbing required for submetering: **The color tee and before Sill cook The volume of water to be submetered can be shown not to enter the sewerage system by virtue of its use for: **Swimmang pao | Sketch plan showing proposed changes in plumbing and the location of existing and proposed meters. Show water flow through submeter to non-discharge equipment or location (use additional sneet of paper if necessary) Crighton Auc metals Crighton Auc metals Oldicoch |
| I certify the above information is true and supply Jun | |

GENERAL INFORMATION INSTRUCTIONS 322.60 of the "Manicipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine" The applicant is to complete front of this form. The can be found to your Real Estate Tas Bill directly followed and address in the center of your Procesty Tas Bill, address should be copied from your Motar a Sewar Bill Portland Mater District Account Hurber which is in the of the Mater and Sewar Bill. "Submetaring of Nater Value. Any persis who feels that recorded water seconds are not a self-pile index of his distance values are install as additional water mater of a type approved by the Director to reasure the value of water which the be shown not to enter the sewerape system. The person installing such a crater shall immed mostly the Director of such installation and shall be responsible Director for reporting meter readings not less often than ew three contins. Such person shall be credited with the volume char for the volume shown by such mater, which meter shall be accessible for reading by the City or its agents at all reasonable times." Hail completed application form to: City of Portland Dept. of Public Works 404 City Hall Portland, Maine 04101 ATIN: MR. WILLIAM GOODIIK The Public Works Department will call the person indicated on front side to schedule pre-installation inspection. Ouring this inspection the Public Works section at this form fellow will be excelled. Following this inspection shallows will make copies of the application form. If the application is approved 3 colors will be eade, one will be made at the Portland Water District, one will be forwarded to the City Plumbing Inspector and one will be made and the publicant. If the application is deficed, one copy will be made and mailed to the applicants showing reason oproved meters are. Neptune and Rockwell meters, conforming to the following 1. shall neet or exceed ANNA accuracy tast requirements and be accompanied by a certificate of test accuracy. 2. the maters will have straight reading, cubic foot registers. 3. the maters will have the mater number stamped into the main case. 4. the maters shall be magnatic drive. 5. shall have a bronze case. Approved embers are extillable from the Mater District, which sails them for the price the District boys them from the manufacturers. If you wish to purchase a submater from the District you must bring your copy of an approved application with you at time of purchase. Fourth - Open reciest of a copy of the approved application, the applicant can purchase and install the sub-setter as approved. Following installation the applicant or his plumper rought in page of Plumping Inspect or at 173-451 to the control of the combined installation. Following impect to the control of the combined installation. Following impect to seal the control of plumping lapacity. It waster District will be requested to seal the sub-figure and a wrape to have an autocatic reading system (if applicable - See General Information right) in instituted where by the volume shown by the subretar will be credited on the Seep ther Charges of the Bill. TO BE COMPLETED BY PUBLIC WORKS 2922 ara Pre-installation inspection by <u>GUY</u> **D**YES Automatic reading system requested □ио A Watts # 8 A N.F. Back Flow Preventer or equal shall be installed on the horabibb of the ullcock: Approved Application Comments TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PLUMBING INSPECTOR An inspection of the completed installation of the submetering system approved on the application was conducted on 5.31-53 by Ernold R. Goodwin, Chief Plumbing Inspector of the City of Portland. The submetering system was installed as approved. No cross connections were found. Ernold Goodwin approved dis-approved The installation is TO BE COMPLETED BY THE WATER DISTRICT Date submeter sold_ Submeter account number Submeter make and number Submeter installation readings Submeter account entered into computer_ Submeter account entered into meter book Special Instructions

August Augus

aves